
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF THE NORTH COUNTRY NEW YORK INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed

Date

Department of Health T029316 $24,585.00 $24,585.00 09/01/2013 08/31/2014 Health Information New
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/02/2014

Office for the Prevention
of Domestic Violence C00174GG $170,388.00 $103,057.94 05/01/2022 04/30/2025 Rape Crisis Grant 09/08/2022

Department of Health C027049 $16,449,269.00 $16,437,598.00 01/01/2011 12/31/2019
COMPREHENSIVE FAMILY PLANNING &
REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH CARE
SERVICES

Grant 02/02/2012

Department of Health C021377 $1,222,570.00 $1,170,641.31 07/01/2006 09/30/2013 COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER
PROGRAM WOMENS HEALTH Grant 08/25/2011

Department of Health C019929 $5,048,526.00 $4,807,571.13 01/01/2005 12/31/2010 FAMILY PLANNING PROGRAM FAMILY
HEALTH Grant 02/16/2011

Department of Health C026628 $445,237.00 $353,326.00 07/01/2010 06/30/2015 RAPE CRISIS & SEXUAL VIOLENCE
PREV PGM Grant 10/27/2011

Department of Health TM13012 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 04/01/2013 12/31/2013 Women's Health New

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/18/2014

Department of Health C35221GG $3,670,044.00 $3,670,044.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2021 Single Source Grant 12/30/2019
Department of Health C31021GG $122,448.00 $116,381.98 05/01/2016 04/30/2018 Rape Crisis Program-Enough is Enough Grant 06/10/2016

Department of Health T31080GG $30,760.00 $27,235.52 02/01/2016 09/30/2017 T31080GG-RCSVPP-2/1/16-1/31/17
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/08/2016

Department of Health C33364GG $195,213.00 $173,899.12 05/01/2018 04/30/2021 RAPE CRISIS Grant 04/11/2018

Department of Health T37845GG $658,230.00 $482,466.51 08/15/2022 08/14/2023 ESSMA1 T37845GG 8/22-8/23
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/23/2022

 Page 1 of 3 - May 27, 2024 - 11:25 AM. 



Department of Health C37463GG $1,200,000.00 $285,528.19 10/01/2022 09/30/2027 Sexual Related Program Grant 09/29/2022

Department of Health C37845GG $1,234,181.00 $341,390.00 08/15/2023 06/30/2025 Expanding Safe and Supportive Medical
and/or Procedural Abortion Access Program Grant 12/20/2023

Department of Health T39645GM $23,000.00 $0.00 06/01/2023 05/31/2024 DOH01-20423-FPPTP
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/26/2024

Department of Health C36289GG $7,729,715.00 $3,751,267.23 01/01/2022 12/31/2026 Comprehensive Family and Reproductive
Planning Grant 12/28/2021

Division of Criminal
Justice Services T101666 $29,000.00 $20,998.66 01/01/2016 03/31/2017 RAPE CRISIS SERVICES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/08/2016

Division of Criminal
Justice Services T444607 $29,000.00 $28,289.11 04/01/2017 09/30/2017 RAPE CRISIS SERVICES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/24/2017

Division of Criminal
Justice Services C652240 $222,200.00 $197,355.47 10/01/2017 09/30/2019 SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS AND

PREVENTION PROGRAM Grant 05/30/2018

Division of Criminal
Justice Services C652201 $69,810.00 $62,956.07 10/01/2016 09/30/2017 SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS AND

PREVENTION Grant 10/31/2017

Division of Criminal
Justice Services C01006GG $302,310.00 $267,024.95 10/01/2020 09/30/2023 Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Program Grant 05/07/2021

Division of Criminal
Justice Services C00117GG $107,767.00 $84,279.80 10/01/2019 09/30/2020 Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Program Grant 10/04/2019

Victim Services, Office
of T030110 $36,561.00 $18,280.50 10/01/2015 09/30/2016 SA Legislative Add On

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/02/2016

Victim Services, Office
of C100279 $1,107,600.21 $1,008,480.57 10/01/2014 09/30/2019 VICTIMS OF CRIME ACT Grant 10/27/2014

Victim Services, Office
of C11042GG $563,364.51 $464,727.21 10/01/2019 09/30/2022 Victims of Crime Act (VOCA) 2019 Grant 09/12/2019

Victim Services, Office
of C11347GG $464,718.15 $224,196.27 10/01/2022 09/30/2025 Victims of Crime Act Grant 03/21/2023

Office for the Prevention
of Domestic Violence T00039GG $40,816.33 $34,930.73 07/01/2021 09/30/2021 PDV01-SAR01-2021

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/21/2021

 Page 2 of 3 - May 27, 2024 - 11:25 AM. 



Office for the Prevention
of Domestic Violence C00027GG $61,224.00 $61,224.00 05/01/2021 04/30/2022 Enough is Enough Program Grant 07/13/2021

Department of Health C019945 $6,934,980.50 $6,599,393.54 01/01/2005 12/31/2010 FAMILY HEALTH/FAMILY PLANNING
PROGRAM Grant 05/07/2010

 Page 3 of 3 - May 27, 2024 - 11:25 AM. 


